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Landesmeisterschaft 2014 LP5 
 

Männer 22.03.2014 17:19
 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total

1 (17) Sailer, Willy HSV-Absam 40 45 49 46 43 134 357( 7)

2 (1) Wutte, Alexander HSV-Absam 45 45 43 46 42 134 355( 1)

3 (19) Sailer, Herbert HSV-Absam 35 43 43 46 46 131 344( 3)

4 (4) Gstir, David HSV-Absam 43 41 44 44 38 132 342( 3)

5 (12) Krepper, Edwin St. Johann 42 38 42 46 47 125 340( 2)

6 (10) Schranz, Martin Fliess 39 39 45 42 41 120 326( 2)

 

 
 
 

 

Landesmeisterschaft 2014 LP5 
 

Senioren 1 22.03.2014 17:18
 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (13) Sailer, Rudi HSV-Absam 45 40 43 41 46 133 348( 5)

2 (7) Müller, Senn Gerhard HSV-Absam 47 39 48 42 46 125 347( 5)

3 (11) Achrainer, Johann Kirchbichl 45 47 43 39 43 129 346( 7)

4 (16) Oberhofer, Robert Bruckhäusl 41 43 45 43 40 131 343( 3)

5 (5) Egger, Roland Hopfgarten 42 43 43 44 44 126 342( 2)

6 (6) Fill, Helmut Wörgl 43 42 39 39 45 128 336( 3)

7 (3) Laiminger, Josef Hopfgarten 40 41 45 37 43 125 331( 2)

8 (2) Hofer, Christian IHG 40 35 40 40 45 129 329( 2)

9 (25) Weidner, Siegi Ebbs 39 45 37 38 45 119 323( 1)

10 (27) Patka, Walter Ebbs 47 44 43 41 42 106 323( 0)

11 (14) Mallaun, Stefan See 32 40 40 39 43 121 315( 0)

12 (24) Hörl, Manfred Kirchbichl 39 38 44 40 37 110 308( 1)

13 (8) Krug, Christian St. Johann 35 39 41 40 35 103 293( 0)

14 (29) Brandstätter, Gerald St. Johann 28 43 31 33 35 109 279( 1)

15 (21) Theiner, Peter SP-Gem 36 34 47 39 34 82 272( 1)

16 (20) Pichler, Johann Kirchbichl 33 44 38 38 36 72 261( 3)
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Landesmeisterschaft 2014 LP5 
 

Senioren 2 22.03.2014 17:17
 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien  Total

1 (26) Konzett, Hedy HSV-Absam 42 42 43 43 42 129 341( 3)

2 (23) Stecher, Heinz Hopfgarten 40 46 31 44 39 112 312( 2)

3 (15) Greiter, Bruno Fliess 41 35 36 39 29 124 304( 2)

4 (22) Ritter, Josef St. Johann 40 41 34 36 38 115 304( 2)

5 (30) Luftensteiner, Hans St. Johann 40 23 34 28 32 109 266( 0)
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Landesmeisterschaft 2014 LP5 
 

Mannschaft 22.03.2014 17:23
 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   HSV-Absam 1056(11)

  (17) Sailer, Willy  40 45 49 46 43 134  357( 7)

  (1) Wutte, Alexander  45 45 43 46 42 134  355( 1)

  (19) Sailer, Herbert  35 43 43 46 46 131  344( 3)

2   Hopfgarten 985( 6)

  (5) Egger, Roland  42 43 43 44 44 126  342( 2)

  (3) Laiminger, Josef  40 41 45 37 43 125  331( 2)

  (23) Stecher, Heinz  40 46 31 44 39 112  312( 2)

3   Fliess 945( 4)

  (10) Schranz, Martin  39 39 45 42 41 120  326( 2)

  (14) Mallaun, Stefan  32 40 40 39 43 121  315( 0)

  (15) Greiter, Bruno  41 35 36 39 29 124  304( 2)

4   St. Johann 937( 4)

  (12) Krepper, Edwin  42 38 42 46 47 125  340( 2)

  (22) Ritter, Josef  40 41 34 36 38 115  304( 2)

  (8) Krug, Christian  35 39 41 40 35 103  293( 0)

5   Kirchbichl 915(11)

  (11) Achrainer, Johann  45 47 43 39 43 129  346( 7)

  (24) Hörl, Manfred  39 38 44 40 37 110  308( 1)

  (20) Pichler, Johann  33 44 38 38 36 72  261( 3)
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